
TC4 - Contact List

Organisation Category First Name Last Name Job Title Email Address

DNV GL Energy (Cogsys) Supplier/Service Provider Chris Dagnall General Manager Chris.Dagnall@dnvgl.com

Cranfield University RTD-Uni Theoklis Nikolaidis (blank) t.nikolaidis@cranfield.ac.uk

Cranfield University RTD-Uni Yiguang Li (blank) i.y.li@cranfield.ac.uk

Edif ERA Consultancy Mike Wood Principal Gas Turbine Consultant mike.wood@edifera.com

ENEA RTD-Uni Eugenio Giacomazzi Aeronautical Engineer eugenio.giacomazzi@enea.it

Enel User Iarno Brunetti Project Leader iarno.brunetti@enel.com

Enel User Sauro Pasini Enel Research Director sauro.pasini@enel.com

Enel User Stefano Sigali Technical Area Research stefano.sigali@enel.com

EPRI Consultancy Leonard Angello Manager, Combustion Turbine Technology langello@epri.com 

EthosEnergy Supplier/Service Provider Jos Derkink Director Applications Engineering jos.derkink@ethosenergygroup.com

Fogale Nanotech Supplier/Service Provider Nicolas Billiard Turbomachinery Measurement Business Unit Manager n.billiard@fogale.com

Ge Oil & Gas OEM Giorgio Marchetti Engineering Manager giorgio.marchetti@ge.com 

GE Power & Water OEM Michał Knapczyk Fuel Applications Engineer michal.knapczyk@ge.com

Alstom OEM Ken Haffner Principal Engineer ken.haffner@power.alstom.com

Alstom OEM Pascal Decoussemaeker Product Manager HRSG Services pascal.decoussemaeker@power.alstom.com

Julich Research Centre RTD-Uni Daniel Mack Senior Researcher d.e.mack@fz-juelich.de

National Instruments Supplier/Service Provider Augusto Mandelli Energy Segment Manager, Europe augusto.mandelli@ni.com

National Instruments Supplier/Service Provider Lodovico Menozzi Business Development lodovico.menozzi@ni.com

National Instruments Supplier/Service Provider Stuart Gillen Principal Marketing Manager Condition Monitoring Platform stuart.gillen@ni.com

National Technical University of Athens RTD-Uni Christoforos Romesis Senior Researcher cristo@mail.ntua.gr

Oxsensis Supplier/Service Provider David Hemsley Business Development Manager David.hemsley@oxsensis.com

Oxsensis Supplier/Service Provider Ian Macafee CEO Ian.Macafee@oxsensis.com

Royal Institute of Technology (KTH) RTD-Uni Monika Topel PhD student monika.topel@energy.kth.se

Royal Institute of Technology (KTH) RTD-Uni Paul Petrie-Repar Associate Professor of Turbomachinery Aeroelasticity paul.petrie-repar@energy.kth.se

RWTH Aachen University of Technology RTD-Uni Herwart Hoenen Chief Engineer hoenen@ist.rwth-aachen.de

Sciemus Consultancy Stefan Geisse Director of Power sgeisse@sciemus.com

Sesta Lab (part of CoSviG Scrl) RTD-Uni Giulio Grassi Director g.grassi@sestalab.com

Sesta Lab (part of CoSviG Scrl) RTD-Uni Guido Galgani Project Engineer g.galgani@sestalab.com

Sesta Lab (part of CoSviG Scrl) RTD-Uni Maurizio Borghi Project Engineer m.borghi@sestalab.com

Sesta Lab (part of CoSviG Scrl) RTD-Uni Roberto Lombardo Test Bench Coordinator r.lombardo@sestalab.com

Siemens AG OEM Giuseppe Fabio Ceschini Director of Global Remote Diagnostic Services giuseppe.ceschini@siemens.com

Siemens Industrial Turbomachinery AB OEM Niklas Lundin Technology Program Manager niklas.lundin@siemens.com

Siemens Industrial Turbomachinery LTD OEM Roger Wells Head of Tools & Methods, Principal Expert Compressor roger.wells@siemens.com

Total User Lulian Papuc Rotating Equipment Engineer Iulian.papuc@total.com

University of Genoa RTD-Uni Mario Luigi Ferrari Assistant Professor mario.ferrari@unige.it

University of Genoa RTD-Uni Pietro Zunino Professor of Fluid Machine, Head of Department pietro.zunino@unige.it

University of Ljubljana RTD-Uni Mihael Sekavcnik Professor mihael.sekavcnik@fs.uni-lj.si

University of Stuttgart RTD-Uni Markus Schatz Head of Dpt Thermal Turbomachines schatz@itsm.uni-stuttgart.de

University Roma TRE RTD-Uni Giovanni Cerri Professor of fluid machinery and energy conversion systems cerri@uniroma3.it

University Roma TRE RTD-Uni Stefano Mazzoni (blank) stefano.mazzoni@uniroma3.it

VBR Turbine Partners Supplier/Service Provider Jan Slagter Technical Director jan.slagter@vbr-turbinepartners.com

VBR Turbine Partners Supplier/Service Provider Christian Czmok Consultancy Director christian.czmok@vbr-turbinepartners.com

VBR Turbine Partners Supplier/Service Provider John de Ruyter Education & Training Director john.deruyter@vbr-turbinepartners.com

VBR Turbine Partners Supplier/Service Provider Sjirk van der Goot Business Development Director Sjirk.vanderGoot@vbr-turbinepartners.com

ASEN OEM Carla Mao Ingegneria e Gestione Service carla.mao@aen.ansaldo.it

ASEN OEM Domenico Zito Combustion Engineer domenico.zito@aen.ansaldo.it

PBS Velka Bites Supplier/Service Provider Vit Kratochvil (blank) kratochvil.v@pbsvb.cz


